polysan

VITRA zasténa, obdélnik 1100x800mm, prava, ¢iré sklo

Objednaci kod:
Rozmeéry

Sitka:

Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Zaruka:

Technicky list

N,

P78

BN5715R

1100 mm
2000 mm
800 mm

2 roky

BN5715L

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice
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